## MARKETING NAME: INTEL 8260D2W a/b/g/n/ac WLAN+BT Solder Down Module

Dell Inc.

EFFECTIVE DATE: Jan 26, 2016 www.dell.com

## TABLE OF CONTENTS FOR WLAN CARD

- I. <u>Approval Information</u>
- II. <u>Datasheet Responsible Party Name and Address</u>
- **III.** Regulatory Compliance Website

### I. APPROVAL INFORMATION

COUNTRY	APPROVAL NUMBER	REFERENCE
United Arab	TRA	TRA
Emirates	REGISTERED No:	
	ER0040234/15	
	DEALER No:	
	0018841/09	
Nigeria	Connection and use of this communications equipment is permitted by the Nigerian Communications Commission	NCC



# **Worldwide Regulatory Compliance Engineering and Environmental Affairs**

### II. DATASHEET RESPONSIBLE PARTY NAME AND ADDRESS

Dell Inc.

Department: Global Regulations and Standards

MS: PS4-30

Round Rock, Texas 78682, USA

512-338-4400

Regulatory Compliance@Dell.com

## III. REGULATORY COMPLIANCE WEBSITE

The Regulatory Compliance website is located at:

www.dell.com/regulatory\_compliance

Product Safety, EMC and Environmental Datasheets for Dell products are located at:

www.dell.com/regulatory\_compliance\_datasheets